City Ranger 2250
Hedge trimmer

Long, tall and/or wide hedges can present a real challenge. The work is hard and
slow, often involving awkward positions. But not when using an City Ranger 2250
hedge trimmer. It is designed for the job, and the perfect choice for thuja, yew and
hard beech hedges.

Efficient from top to bottom

The hedge trimmer is stable, manoeuvrable and easy to adjust - it works equally
well on the left or the right side of the utility machine. It trims vertically from
ground level up to a height of 320 cm. And of course horizontal trimming is a
breeze - even the widest hedge is child’s play. The hedge trimmer also trims at
angles up to 45 degrees, taking care of those hard-to-reach corners. It always
leaves a hedge evenly and attractively trimmed and tackles most terrain without
difficulty, thanks to excellent four-wheel balance.

Side or top trimming is set up hydraulically and driver visibility is good no matter
where or what is being trimmed.

When you change attachments, the City Ranger 2250 hydraulic hoses
are connected at the turn of a handle!
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Technical data

Hedge trimmer

3.500 mm - 1.600 mm

Technical information

The hedge trimmer should be lubricated regularly during use. An oil sprayer
is, therefore, fitted to the hedge trimmer, so oil is available as and when it
is needed.

The hedge trimmer is equipped with release springs. These protect the
trimmer as it will “give” if it presses against hedge branches that are too
thick.

The hedge trimmer is equipped with a support strut, so it is easy to attach/
detach.

The hedge trimmer is supplied with a protective guard for transportation.
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Dimensions
Attached:

Length

Width

Height with roll bar
Height with cab

Storage dimensions:

Length
Width
Height

Technical data:
Own weight
Trimming width
Trimming height

Horizontal trimming height

Horizontal reach
Branch thickness max.
Operating speed

3.500 mm
1.600 mm
2.000 mm
1.960 mm

1.000 mm
1.600 mm
1.450 mm

130 kg
1.300 mm
0-3.200 mm

300-2.100 mm

2.500 mm
20 mm
1-3 km/h

CE certified according to EU Directive
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