







City Ranger 2250 Hedge trimmer

Long, tall and/or wide hedges can present a real challenge. The work is hard and slow, often involving awkward positions. But not when using an City Ranger 2250 hedge trimmer. It is designed for the job, and the perfect choice for thuja, yew and hard beech hedges.

Efficient from top to bottom

The hedge trimmer is stable, manoeuvrable and easy to adjust - it works equally well on the left or the right side of the utility machine. It trims vertically from ground level up to a height of 320 cm. And of course horizontal trimming is a breeze - even the widest hedge is child's play. The hedge trimmer also trims at angles up to 45 degrees, taking care of those hard-to-reach corners. It always leaves a hedge evenly and attractively trimmed and tackles most terrain without difficulty, thanks to excellent four-wheel balance.

Side or top trimming is set up hydraulically and driver visibility is good no matter where or what is being trimmed.



When you change attachments, the City Ranger 2250 hydraulic hoses are connected at the turn of a handle!





Technical data

Hedge trimmer



Technical information

The hedge trimmer should be lubricated regularly during use. An oil sprayer is, therefore, fitted to the hedge trimmer, so oil is available as and when it is needed.

The hedge trimmer is equipped with release springs. These protect the trimmer as it will "give" if it presses against hedge branches that are too thick.

The hedge trimmer is equipped with a support strut, so it is easy to attach/ detach.

The hedge trimmer is supplied with a protective guard for transportation.

Dimensions

Attached:

Length	3.500 mm
Width	1.600 mm
Height with roll bar	2.000 mm
Height with cab	1.960 mm

Storage dimensions:

Length	1.000 mm
Width	1.600 mm
Height	1.450 mm

Technical data:

Own weight	130 kg
Trimming width	1.300 mm
Trimming height	0-3.200 mm
Horizontal trimming height	300-2.100 mm
Horizontal reach	2.500 mm
Branch thickness max.	20 mm
Operating speed	1-3 km/h

CE certified according to EU Directive

Your Nilfisk Outdoor dealer

